Akpierov Vadym Vahifovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Sumy Regional State Administration, Acting Head of the
Regional State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal June 25, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.96
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 69159.18 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 2 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/341
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/341

3. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Akpierova Olesia Yuriivna wife —
Medtorg Sumy LLC , ownership

Akpierova Zarina Vadymivna daughter —

Akpierova Kristina Vadymivna daughter —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/16a59399-b968-4f8c-9383-2d957e9a74fe
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42968
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42968
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42968
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42968
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16784
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49322
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49322
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49322
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49322

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

[

CyMcCbKa panioHHa paga,
fonoBa paau

Cymcbka obnacHa oep>xaBHa
agMiHicTpauisa, Mepwwnin
3aCTYMHWK roJsI0BU

CyMmcbka obniacHa oep><aBHa
agMiHicTpauia, 3aCTynHUK
ronosun Cymcbkoi obnacHoi
hep>XaBHOoI agMiHicTpauil
(candidate)

CyMcCbKa palloHHa paaa,
Fonosa CyMCbKOI pannioHHOI
pagn

CyMcCbKa paloHHa paaa,
fonoBa paaun

CyMcCbKa panoHHa pagja,
FonoBa pagu

25 731,04

30 722,84

10 071,10

10 071,10

4 896,72

4 775,04

773,80

495,82

370,61

370,61

5 859,10

1 218,24


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b36b2772-714c-41eb-a79c-d00a850ffba5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a88003da-5a81-464b-ac82-3d59dca1c288
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa1057a2-4585-4484-a6d8-d38c9adcb2c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7cfebd2a-4976-42c7-b50c-f3bdb360a2c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13ed5d65-4d04-447b-9ae0-e442466c5b41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae70323f-f0f6-4a85-970a-4d89259ea87f

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

100
000,00

100
000,00

40
000,00

25
000,00

150
000,00

150
000,00

150
000,00

150
000,00

150
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b36b2772-714c-41eb-a79c-d00a850ffba5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b36b2772-714c-41eb-a79c-d00a850ffba5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b36b2772-714c-41eb-a79c-d00a850ffba5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a88003da-5a81-464b-ac82-3d59dca1c288
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a88003da-5a81-464b-ac82-3d59dca1c288
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a88003da-5a81-464b-ac82-3d59dca1c288
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa1057a2-4585-4484-a6d8-d38c9adcb2c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa1057a2-4585-4484-a6d8-d38c9adcb2c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa1057a2-4585-4484-a6d8-d38c9adcb2c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7cfebd2a-4976-42c7-b50c-f3bdb360a2c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7cfebd2a-4976-42c7-b50c-f3bdb360a2c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7cfebd2a-4976-42c7-b50c-f3bdb360a2c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13ed5d65-4d04-447b-9ae0-e442466c5b41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13ed5d65-4d04-447b-9ae0-e442466c5b41

2016

2015

2015

2015

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13ed5d65-4d04-447b-9ae0-e442466c5b41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae70323f-f0f6-4a85-970a-4d89259ea87f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae70323f-f0f6-4a85-970a-4d89259ea87f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae70323f-f0f6-4a85-970a-4d89259ea87f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b36b2772-714c-41eb-a79c-d00a850ffba5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a88003da-5a81-464b-ac82-3d59dca1c288
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa1057a2-4585-4484-a6d8-d38c9adcb2c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7cfebd2a-4976-42c7-b50c-f3bdb360a2c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13ed5d65-4d04-447b-9ae0-e442466c5b41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae70323f-f0f6-4a85-970a-4d89259ea87f

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b36b2772-714c-41eb-a79c-d00a850ffba5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a88003da-5a81-464b-ac82-3d59dca1c288
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa1057a2-4585-4484-a6d8-d38c9adcb2c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7cfebd2a-4976-42c7-b50c-f3bdb360a2c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13ed5d65-4d04-447b-9ae0-e442466c5b41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae70323f-f0f6-4a85-970a-4d89259ea87f

REAL ESTATE:

2019 400.0sg. m (1) — 115.36 sq.
(2)

2018 400.0sg. m (1) — 115.36 sq.
(2)

2017 400.0sg. m (1) — 147.56 sq.
(2)

2017 400.0sg. m (1) — 147.56 sq.
(2)

2016 400.0sg. m (1) — 147.56 sq.
(2)

2015 400.0sg. m (1) — 147.56 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b36b2772-714c-41eb-a79c-d00a850ffba5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a88003da-5a81-464b-ac82-3d59dca1c288
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa1057a2-4585-4484-a6d8-d38c9adcb2c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7cfebd2a-4976-42c7-b50c-f3bdb360a2c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13ed5d65-4d04-447b-9ae0-e442466c5b41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae70323f-f0f6-4a85-970a-4d89259ea87f

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 ¢ Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 2007
2017 * Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 2007
2017 * Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 2007
2016 ¢ Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 2007
2015 * Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 2007

il
CAREER:
June 11, 2019 — till June 25, 2019 Sumy Regional State

Administration, Acting Head of the
Regional State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b36b2772-714c-41eb-a79c-d00a850ffba5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a88003da-5a81-464b-ac82-3d59dca1c288
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa1057a2-4585-4484-a6d8-d38c9adcb2c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7cfebd2a-4976-42c7-b50c-f3bdb360a2c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13ed5d65-4d04-447b-9ae0-e442466c5b41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae70323f-f0f6-4a85-970a-4d89259ea87f
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/341
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/341

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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